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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Sandip Bhowmick
Arizona Commerce 

Authority
State Broadband Director sandipb@azcommerce.com 3109235524

ASHLI BINTZ Coconino HHS Program Manager ABINTZ@COCONINO.AZ.GOV 928-679-7448

Kirk Busch Bdsw Ceo kirk.busch@gmail.com 4803344997

kirk busch bdsw ceo kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org 4803344997

Scott Carey Horrocks Manager scarey@medrusx.com 602-321-6239

Nubia Estrada CPLC ACP Administrator Nubia.estrada@cplc.org 4807124543

Petra Falcon Promise Arizona Executive Director petra@promiseaz.org 520-360-6128 520-360-6128

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 520-349-6658 520-349-6658

Oris Friesen ATIC Secretary oris@cox.net 602-689-1084

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Melissa Hall University of Arizona Program Manager mrhall@arizona.edu 5204034288
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Cindy Hogan ADIN Chair cindyhogan333@gmail.com 5208911285

Shereka Jackson Future Stars CEO futurestarsaz@hotmail.com 6232210902

Bob Jacobson AtelierTomorrow Principal bobjacobson.earth@gmail.com 530370135o 530e701259

EJ John
American Indian Policy 

Institute
Senior Research Analyst ej.john@asu.edu 6025434514

Dave Kazner TruNorthe LLC VP dkazner@trunorthe.com 7142061332

Ryan Kelly Arizona AFL-CIO Organizing Specialist rkelly@azaflcio.org 5202560995

LTC Leslie King AZNG CJTF OIC leslie.e.king6.mil@army.mil 6022672668

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177

Eric Martinez CPLC ACP digital Coordinator eric.martinez@cplc.org 6028342798

Melanie Nelsen Horrocks Business Development melanie.nelsen@horrocks.com 8018034998

Sergio Salcido Graybar Outside Sales Sergio.salcido@graybar.com 480-679-6476

MICHELLE SIMON Pima County
Director,  Office of Digital 

Inclusion
michelle.simon@pima.gov 5205945654

Manny Villa
Sahuarita Unified 

School District
IT Director mvilla@sahuarita.net 5206253502

Amber Wells Pima County Coordinator Amber.wells@pima.gov 5207246740

Karen Ziegler
Karen Ziegler 

Consulting Services
Prinicipal karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com 602-799-2816


